Property Report

SUGAR VIEW ESTATE | RICHMOND
STAGE 5A

— LIVE LIFE LARGE —

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME
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Lot

143
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Updated 5.8.21

Size
815 m?
710 m2
830 m?
1,031 m2
812 m?
859 m?
971 m?2
750 m?2
1,149 m?2
881 m?
660 m?
498 m?
1,120 m2
1,303 m?
744 m?2
786 m?2
804 m?
1,435 m?
1,264 m?2
967 m?2
766 m?2
853 m?
1,307 m?
1,490 m?2
1,268 m?2
1,170 m2
1,360 m?

BLACKS

REAL ESTATE
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Sugarview Drive - Stage 5A

Available

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
Available
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
Available
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
Available
On Hold
SOLD

Q

Price

$235,000
$223,000
$227,000
$255,000
$227,000
$228,000
$255,000
$225,000
$260,000
$240,000
$189,000
$175,000
$300,000
$315,000
$219,000
$228,000
$239,000
$315,000
$270,000
$260,000
$215,000
$238,000
$300,000
$315,000
$300,000
$300,000
$305,000




DISCLAIMER:

Subject to the provisions of the Trade Practices Act 1974 and subject to any other
non excludable statutory provisions, Blacks Real Estate Pty Ltd of 43 Wood Street,
Mackay, QLD, 4740 for themselves including any employee thereof, and for the
Vendors of this property for whom they act on behalf of, hereby give notice that:
All information given in relation to this property whether contained in this
document or otherwise, is given without any responsibility being accepted for the
accuracy thereof and the attention of any intending, purchaser/s is drawn to the
rest of the disclaimer.

Intending purchaser/s should satisfy themselves as to the truth or accuracy of all
information given by either their own inspections searches, inquires, advice’s or as
is otherwise necessary.

No person in the employ of Blacks Real Estate has any authority to give or make
any representations or warranty in relation to this property.

Blacks Real Estate Pty Ltd has prepared this report solely for intending purchaser/s
to assist them in deciding whether they are sufficiently interested in the property
offered. If any person/s is so interested it is up to the person/s to proceed with
further investigations of the property to satisfy themselves in all respects. The
information provided by Blacks Real Estate Pty Ltd does not constitute all or any
part of a Contact of Sale, it is simply a guide only.

Any projection or estimate that is made in respect of net income is an example
only. It may represent one of many possible resolutions depending upon
assumption. Any intending purchaser/s are specifically advised that Blacks Real
Estate Pty Ltd do not hold themselves out as giving advice in this matter. Blacks
Real Estate Pty Ltd are agents for the Vendor/s. Any intending purchaser/s
requiring advice should seek such advice should seek such advice from his or her
own Accountant Solicitor or such other professional adviser.

43 Wood St, Mackay QLD 4740

Ph: 07 4963 2500 Fax: 07 4967 2211

www.blacksrealestate.com.au
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STAGE 64
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43 Wood St, Mackay QLD 4740
Ph: 07 4963 2500 Fax: 07 67 2211

www.blacksrealestate.com.au



