Property Report SUGAR VIEW ESTATE | RICHMOND STAGE 5A

---- LIVE LIFE LARGE -----BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME











Contact: **ROYCE DUNN** 0428 182 569



<u>Sugarview Drive – Stage 5A</u>

Lot	Size	Available	<u>Price</u>
58	815 m ²	SOLD	\$235,000
59	710 m ²	SOLD	\$223,000
60	830 m ²	SOLD	\$227,000
61	1,031 m²	SOLD	\$255,000
62	812 m ²	SOLD	\$227,000
63	859 m²	SOLD	\$228,000
64	971 m²	SOLD	\$255,000
65	750 m²	SOLD	\$225,000
66	1,1 49 m ²	SOLD	\$260,000
67	881 m²	SOLD	\$240,000
68	660 m²	SOLD	\$189,000
69	498 m ²	Available	\$175,000
71	1,1 20 m ²	SOLD	\$300,000
72	1,303 m²	SOLD	\$315,000
73	744 m²	SOLD	\$219,000
74	786 m²	SOLD	\$228,000
75	804 m ²	Available	\$239,000
76	1, 435 m²	SOLD	\$315,000
77	1, 264 m²	SOLD	\$270,000
78	967 m²	SOLD	\$260,000
79	766 m²	SOLD	\$215,000
80	853 m²	SOLD	\$238,000
81	1,307 m²	SOLD	\$300,000
82	1,490 m²	SOLD	\$315,000
143	1, 268 m ²	Available	\$300,000
144	1,170 m²	On Hold	\$300,000
145	1,360 m²	SOLD	\$305,000

Updated 5.8.21





DISCLAIMER:

Subject to the provisions of the Trade Practices Act 1974 and subject to any other non excludable statutory provisions, Blacks Real Estate Pty Ltd of 43 Wood Street, Mackay, QLD, 4740 for themselves including any employee thereof, and for the Vendors of this property for whom they act on behalf of, hereby give notice that: All information given in relation to this property whether contained in this document or otherwise, is given without any responsibility being accepted for the accuracy thereof and the attention of any intending, purchaser/s is drawn to the rest of the disclaimer.

Intending purchaser/s should satisfy themselves as to the truth or accuracy of all information given by either their own inspections searches, inquires, advice's or as is otherwise necessary.

No person in the employ of Blacks Real Estate has any authority to give or make any representations or warranty in relation to this property.

Blacks Real Estate Pty Ltd has prepared this report solely for intending purchaser/s to assist them in deciding whether they are sufficiently interested in the property offered. If any person/s is so interested it is up to the person/s to proceed with further investigations of the property to satisfy themselves in all respects. The information provided by Blacks Real Estate Pty Ltd does not constitute all or any part of a Contact of Sale, it is simply a guide only.

Any projection or estimate that is made in respect of net income is an example only. It may represent one of many possible resolutions depending upon assumption. Any intending purchaser/s are specifically advised that Blacks Real Estate Pty Ltd do not hold themselves out as giving advice in this matter. Blacks Real Estate Pty Ltd are agents for the Vendor/s. Any intending purchaser/s requiring advice should seek such advice should seek such advice from his or her own Accountant Solicitor or such other professional adviser.

43 Wood St, Mackay QLD 4740 Ph: 07 4963 2500 Fax: 07 4967 2211

www.blacksrealestate.com.au









43 Wood St, Mackay QLD 4740 Ph: 07 4963 2500 Fax: 07 67 2211 www.blacksrealestate.com.au